PRELIM
INARY Automotive Contactor
GV250
Series
FEATURES
 Gas filled design offers lower resistance than non-hermetic switches resulting in higher system efficiency and less
heat generation.
 Suppression gas allows high fault interrupt capability and prohibits oxidation.

• End of life is defined as when the dielectric, insulation resistance or
contact resistance exceeds the specifications listed.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
GV25 1 B P B
Mounting 1 = Upright
2 = Side
(Coming Soon)
Coil Voltage B = 12 Vdc
C = 24 Vdc
Coil
Termination
P = Pins
Auxiliary
Contacts
X = None
B = SPST-NO
Normally Open
G IGAVAC® -  6382 Rose Lane,  Ca rp i n te r ia ,  CA 93013 -  ph +(805)  684 - 8401 -  f a x  +(805)  684 - 8402